FIRST NAME

BRIAN

TRAVIS

STEPHEN

DENNY

MAX

BRIAN

RODNEY

SAM

ROY

\WMFCMYBOOKLIVE\Public\2018-08-09, Light Farm and ITTPA Mini-Mod REVISED\002) 1,850 Ib ITTPA Big Block Mini-Mods - Points.xIsm Courtesy of Dennis R.

LAST NAME

NOGLE

SEYLAR

WENGER

WENGER

VARNER

LAUFFER

YARGER

WALTER

BAUM

CITY

MILLMONT

CHAMBERSBURG

SHIPPENSBURG

NEWBURG

SHIPPENSBURG

WAYNESBORO

MIDDLEBURG

MECHANICSBURG

GREENCASTLE

Heggenstaller, Sr., Custom Spreadsheets, www.papull.com

Results for
002) 1,850 Ib ITTPA Big Block Mini-Mods - Points.xIlsm

YEAR MAKE

FORD

2015  Chevy

CHEVY

CHEVY

1970 CADILLAC

FORD

CHEVY

Engine

500

500

500

500

VEHICLE NAME

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

GO FOR BROKE

PITBULL

BBC

494 ALC(CRAZY HORSE

460

Printed at 10:55 PM on 8/9/2018

SPYDERMITE

THE AGITATOR

DARK HORSE

AIN'T SKEERED

FEET

327.84

325.44

294.19

293.09

262.90

255.39

241.94

3.19

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - OUT OF BOUNDS

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing



